10/2/2017 Bluepeter

RACE RESULTS

RACE DETAILS
SERIES

Interclub Spinnaker

RACE NAME

Race |

RACE DATE

Oct. 1, 2017

RACE TIME

2p.m.

RACE RESULTS
BOAT FINISH INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER - INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER - INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER - INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER - LINE - LINE -

CODE - TIME SCORE CURRENT PERFORMANCE UPDATE TIME SCORE

Revs 1:43:52 700 0.906 0.933 0.914 1:54:39  1.00
Bullistic 1:46:02 9.00 0.897 0.924 0.905 1:58:12 2.00
St Laurence 2:11:20 21.00 1.049 1.018 1.040 2:.0512  3.00
Testarossa 1:51:.04 15.00 0.777 0.777 0.777 2:22.56  4.00
Incantare 1:39:55 3.00 0.680 0.700 0.686 2:26:56  5.00
Prime Mover 1:47:51 12.00 0.726 0.748 0.733 2:28:33  6.00
Celebrity 1:42:22 6.00 0.676 0.696 0.682 23126 700
Erazer 1:40:25 4.00 0.660 0.680 0.666 2:32:.09 8.00
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10/2/2017

BOAT FINISH
CODE

Whistler Il
Ghost Train
Outrageous
Wiseguy
88% Proof
White Heat
Titus Canby

Stunned
Mullet

Marang
Clarebouyant
2 Low 4 Zero

Montego Bay
Il

Am Meer
Haumuri
Smokie

Minika

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER
- TIME

1:48:13

1:38:17

1:47:16

1:46:34

1:49:5]

1:38:27

1:40:51

1:58:02

1:56:42

1:45:09

1:51:52

2:08:58

1:59:36

2:04:47

1:54:46

1:52:39

http://bluepeter.herokuapp.com/racemanagement/race/results/1

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -

SCORE

13.00

1.00

11.00

10.00

14.00

2.00

5.00

22.00

8.00

16.00

26.00

23.00

25.00

19.00

18.00

Bluepeter

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
CURRENT

0.708

0.641

0.694

0.689

0.706

0.625

0.639

0.689

0.677

0.606

0.622

0.7

0.657

0.675

0.612

0.593

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
PERFORMANCE

0.721

0.660

0.715

0.710

0.74

0.644

0.658

0.668

0.657

0.624

0.618

0.695

0.6837

0.655

0.594

0.985

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
UPDATE

0.14

0.647

0.700

0.695

0.708

0.631

0.645

0.683

0.67M

0.611

0.621

0.710

0.651

0.669

0.607

0.591

LINE -
TIME

2:32:51

2:33:19

2:34:34

2:34:40

2:35:36

2:37:31

2:37:50

2:51119

2:52:23

2:53:3]

2:59:51

2:59:52

3:02:03

3:04:52

3:07:32

3:09:58

LINE -
SCORE

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

22.00

23.00

24.00
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10/2/2017

BOAT FINISH
CODE

Challenger
Tortimony
Marishka
Temptation

White
Cavalier

Mint DNF
Condition

True Blue DNF

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER
- TIME

6:23:14

1:52:15

1:59:58

http://bluepeter.herokuapp.com/racemanagement/race/results/1

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
SCORE

29.00

17.00

24.00

28.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

Bluepeter

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
CURRENT

2.000

0.58]

0.613

0.667

0.562

0.598

0.640

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
PERFORMANCE

1.940

0.575

0.595

0.647

0.945

INTERCLUB - SPINNAKER -
UPDATE

1.982

0.579

0.608

0.661

0.557

LINE -
TIME

3M:37

3:13:12

3:15:43

3:19:4]

3:24:38

LINE -
SCORE

25.00

26.00

21.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

30.00
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